Ultrasonic compact cleaners - welded tank
UC10Description
The basis of UC is ultrasonic convertor, which is attached
to the bottom of cleaning tank. Ultrasonic convertor is a
source of mechanical and acoustic energy that is transferred
to the bottom of the cleaning liquid and it makes an
ultrasonic field. As a result of changing acoustic pressure
and underpressure in liquid occurs so called cavitation and
consequently the bond between dirt and cleaned object‘s
surface is disrupted. Because cavitation occurs in the entire
volume of liquid, intensive cleaning is realized also, with
other method of cleaning poorly accessible places, in
corners, hollows, etc.
Flammable cleaning liquid can not be use in cleaners
UC10.
Type Capacity
[ l ]
Generator power
[ W ]
Heating  power
[ W ]
UC10D09W 9 250 750
UC10D13W 13 300 750
UC10D17W 17 350 1500
UC10D20W 20 400 1500
UC10D27W 27 500 1500
UC10D48W 48 600 1500
Generally production cleaners with capacity
 9 - 48 liters with welded takk
* DEGAS function helps in removal gases from cleaning liquids, because
soluble gas minimize efect of cleaning in the liquid.